Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Whyte - (907937) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.24
32.92
33.06
33.12
33.46
33.93
34.01
34.03
36.38
46.97
47.94
48.44

49.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.06
32.92
32.24
33.46
33.12
33.93
34.01
34.03
36.38

46.97
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

432
406
401
398
386
370
368
367
300
139
131
127
116

WA Pts

401
406
432
386
398
370
368
367
300
139

Round

Round

F

Date

04/02/18
04/02/18
08/07/18
05/02/17
09/07/17
05/02/17
20/11/16
03/07/16
20/03/16
28/09/14
22/06/13
09/03/14
18/01/14

Date

08/07/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
09/07/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
20/11/16
03/07/16
20/03/16
28/09/14

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Teamipswich November Open 2016
Romford Town End of Season Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Championships

Suffolk County ASA County Championships

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

Meet

Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2018
TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Teamipswich November Open 2016
Romford Town End of Season Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich

Venue

Newmarket

Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Club Swam Under

teamipswich

teamipswich

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

48.44 127 F 09/03/14 Suffolk County ASA County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2
49.87 116 F 18/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3
47.94 131 22/06/13  Suffolk County Development Championships Newmarket teamipswich 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



