Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Whyte - (907937) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.24	432	Н	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich		2
32.92	406	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	teamipswich	2
33.06	401	F	08/07/18	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
33.12	398	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	teamipswich	2
33.46	386	F	09/07/17	TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
33.93	370	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	teamipswich	2
34.01	368	F	20/11/16	Teamipswich November Open 2016	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
34.03	367	F	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
36.38	300	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
46.97	139	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
47.94	131		22/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	teamipswich	3
48.44	127	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	teamipswich	2
49.87	116	F	18/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.06	401	F	08/07/18	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018	lpswich	teamipswich	3
32.92	406	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	teamipswich	2
32.24	432	Н	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich		2
33.46	386	F	09/07/17	TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017	lpswich	teamipswich	3
33.12	398	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	teamipswich	2
33.93	370	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	teamipswich	2
34.01	368	F	20/11/16	Teamipswich November Open 2016	lpswich	teamipswich	3
34.03	367	F	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
36.38	300	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	lpswich	teamipswich	3
46.97 Copyright 202	139 4	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
48.44	127	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	lpswich	teamipswich	2
49.87	116	F	18/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
47.94	131		22/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	teamipswich	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS